
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4 RU
FOR POB, CONT N 152.37 FT, E 280
FT, W 280 FT TO POB. (AKA PARCEL

KURTZ TONY M JR/KURTZ TRACY LYN
370 SE PEACOCK TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

23-4S-17-08715-015

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

23417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/31/2017 BC 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

201,130
3,490
14,000

218,620
76,620

142,000
HX HB 51,411

90,589
218,620

0

218,620

1467/2509 5/26/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KURTZ TONY M

KURTZ TONY M

1036/1151 1/01/2005 WD Q I 01 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TONY MARTIN & BARBARA

TONY MARTIN KURTZ J
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2006HX Base Yr

370 SE PEACOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,481 111.3600 124.72 309,430 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1866

BAS 1,866 100 1,866 151,273

FGR 672 55 370 29,995

FSP 160 40 64 5,188

FSP 256 40 102 8,269

FST 144 55 79 6,404

3,098 2,481 201,130

BAS= W24 FSP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 FGR= N28 FST= N6 W24 S6
E24$W24 S28 E24$ W16 S9W2 S9 E2 S15 E11 FSP= S8 E32 N8 W32$
E45N33$ .
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16

9

9
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16

10

16

FGR 28

24

28

24

FST 6

24

6

24

FSP8

32

8

32

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 10 190 1,900.00 UT 0.60 0.60 100 0 0 3 100 1,140

3,490

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


